Efore Plc
P.O. Box 260 (Linnoitustie 4B), 02601 Espoo, FINLAND
Tel. +358 9 478 466, Fax +358 9 4784 6500
©Efore Plc, 2019. Efore reserves rights for changes. 1/6 File: DOC078416 A.02
OPUS HE OC2066
Cabinet Power Systems
6kW cabinets, 1-3 x MHE

Battery Switch fuses in Battery connection
panel
max 250A, 2-pole, 1-3pcs
Load
Battery
Efore Plc
P.O. Box 260 (Linnoitustie 4B), 02601 Espoo, FINLAND
Tel. +358 9 478 466, Fax +358 9 4784 6500
©Efore Plc, 2019. Efore reserves rights for changes. 4/6 File: DOC078416 A.02
Load Distribution alternatives
          MCB panels                    NH00/NH01 fuse panels        Diazed fuse panels             Cylinder fuse panels        Switch fuse panels
Type Name Description
 Bulk Output Terminal XL1 Screw terminal 95mm2
 Series diode (Blocking diode) module Semikron 160A, SKKD 162/16, heatsink P3/180
9200X0009815   LD6HF12MCB Load Distribution panel 12xMCB 2-pole
Max DC voltage 250VDC per pole
Schneider C60H-DC series
Efore FMU fuse monitoring card
9200X0009819   LD6HF10MCB+AUX Load Distribution panel 10xMCB 2-pole + aux contact
Max DC voltage 250VDC per pole
Schneider C60H-DC series
9200X0011397   LD6LF12MCB Load Distribution panel 12xMCB 2-pole
Max DC voltage 72VDC
Schneider iC60N series
Efore FMU fuse monitoring card
9200X0015243   LD6LF10MCB+AUX Load Distribution panel 10xMCB 2-pole + aux contact
Max DC voltage 72VDC
Schneider iC60N series
9200X0009814   LD6LG24MCB Load Distribution panel 24xMCB 1-pole
Max DC voltage 72VDC
Schneider iC60N series
Efore FMU fuse monitoring card
9200X0015239   LD6 230AC 10 x MCB L+N+AUX Load Distribution panel 10xMCB 2-pole + aux contact